
Coaches:

ashley moore Hillcrest HS
(B) JV Baseball (Red)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Feb 7, 2024 Wed Scrimmage @ EMERSON H S 6:30
PM Frisco Emerson NL

Feb 9, 2024 Fri Scrimmage TACA 4:00
PM

Hillcrest HS Baseball
Field NL

Feb 14, 2024 Wed Scrimmage MIDLOTHIAN H S 4:00
PM

Hillcrest HS Baseball
Field NL

Feb 17, 2024 Sat Scrimmage @ LAKEVIEW
CENTENNIAL H S

11:00
AM TBD NL

Feb 17, 2024 Sat Scrimmage @ EMERSON H S 3:00
PM Frisco Emerson NL

Feb 22, 2024 Thu Non-
District @ BERKNER H S 3:45

PM BERKNER H S NL

Feb 23, 2024 Fri Non-
District

NORTH MESQUITE
H S

6:00
PM

Richardson High
School NL

Feb 26, 2024 Mon Non-
District

@ Prestonwood
Christian Academy

5:00
PM TBD NL

Feb 27, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ WT White HS 4:30

PM WT White HS NL

Mar 1, 2024 Fri Non-
District RICHARDSON H S 6:30

PM Garland HS NL

Mar 1, 2024 Fri Non-
District ROWLETT H S 6:30

PM TBD NL

Mar 2, 2024 Sat Non-
District

WEST MESQUITE H
S

11:30
AM Forney High School NL

Mar 2, 2024 Sat Non-
District

@ NORTH FORNEY
H S

2:00
PM North Forney HS NL

Mar 4, 2024 Mon Non-
District Woodrow Wilson HS 4:30

PM
Hillcrest HS Baseball
Field NL

Mar 7, 2024 Thu Non-
District KENNEDALE H S 10:00

AM Irving High School NL

Mar 7, 2024 Thu Non-
District @ IRVING H S 3:00

PM Irving High School NL

Mar 8, 2024 Fri Non-
District NORTHSIDE H S 12:30

PM Nimitz High School NL

Mar 8, 2024 Fri Non-
District NIMITZ H S 5:30

PM Nimitz High School NL

Mar 13, 2024 Wed District @ Woodrow Wilson
HS

11:00
AM Woodrow Wilson HS L

Mar 14, 2024 Thu District @ Molina HS 10:00
AM

Molina HS Baseball
Field L

Mar 18, 2024 Mon District TACA 4:30
PM

Hillcrest HS Baseball
Field L

Mar 23, 2024 Sat District @ FRISCO H S 12:00
PM Frisco HS L

Mar 25, 2024 Mon District TACA 4:30
PM

Hillcrest HS Baseball
Field L

Mar 27, 2024 Wed District @ St. Marks School 4:30
PM TBD L

Mar 29, 2024 Fri District Thomas Jefferson
HS

4:30
PM

Hillcrest HS Baseball
Field L

Apr 1, 2024 Mon District TACA 4:30
PM

Hillcrest HS Baseball
Field L



Apr 5, 2024 Fri District @ Sunset HS 4:30
PM Abe Barnett Field L

Apr 6, 2024 Sat District @ EMERSON H S 12:00
PM Frisco Emerson L

Apr 10, 2024 Wed District @ Bryan Adams HS 4:30
PM Bryan Adams HS L

Apr 10, 2024 Wed Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
Hillcrest HS Baseball
Field L

Apr 12, 2024 Fri District @ Kimball HS 7:00
PM

Sprague - Higgins
Baseball Field L

Apr 13, 2024 Sat District @ Seagoville HS 10:00
AM

Seagoville HS -
Baseball Field L

Apr 18, 2024 Thu District Woodrow Wilson HS 4:30
PM

Hillcrest HS Baseball
Field L

Apr 20, 2024 Sat District @ Thomas Jefferson
HS

10:00
AM

Thomas Jefferson
H.S. Baseball Field L

Apr 24, 2024 Wed District South Oak Cliff HS 4:30
PM

Sprague - Higgins
Baseball Field L

May 15, 2024 Wed District @ Adamson HS 4:30
PM Adamson HS L
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